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Semester :

Genap
2024

Blok : FARMAKOTERAPI SISTEM ENDOKRIN DAN TUMOR

NIM

20220350001
20220350003
20220350004
20220350005
20220350006

20220350007

20220350008
20220350009
20220350010
20220350011
20220350012
20220350013
20220350014
20220350015
20220350016

20220350017

20220350018
20220350019
20220350020
20220350022
20220350023

20220350024
20220350025
20220350026
20220350027
20220350028
20220350029

20220350030

20220350031
20220350032
20220350033

20220350034

20220350036
20220350037
20220350038
20220350039
20220350040
20220350041

20220350042
20220350043
20220350044
20220350045
20220350047

20220350048

20220350049
20220350050
20220350051
20220350052
20220350053
20220350054

NAMA

Donna Elya Sari
Rizka Yulia Anggraini
Rifa Syauqiyah

Syafa Azalhea Asyhar
Saffanah Azka
Kartika Rizki
Kurniandari

Zila Pratiwi

Resty Yolandina

Tara Nur Aurellia
Dina Mutmainnah
Vita Anindya

Abel Shafa Nabila
Anri Ikhsan

Nazua Aulia Zeftanny
Berlian Nirwana
Lintang Kurnia
Ramadhani

Salwa Nabilah Onidya
Arsani

Ajar Satritama

Najmie Muhammad
Syuja

Devita Putri Nabilla
Tansyah Pratama
Oktarenggana

Sabrina Ayu Tresnawati
Dessy Setianingsih
Sofian Hidayat
Hastuti Ita Lokambungo
Chelsea Queen Vanisa
Salma Zahirah
Arrinda Miftachul
Jannah

Jovita Cahya Putri
Savrina

Mutiara Nazhira
Adelia Erning Budi
Kusuma

Diana Fitriyani
Wahyu Safitri

Raya Ramadhana
Nisa Fatimah Azzahra
Arya Ramdhani Fitrianto
Dio Sahda Luthfiasti
Muhammad Aqil Faiq
Akbar

Hanindya Putri Farelita
Lathiifah Gusti Alyaa
Jaya

Ammelia Bintang Laucha
Alifia Arienda
Wahyuningsih
Audellya Puspa
Maharrani

Dwi Wahyu Lutfiyah
Binar Sukma Cahyarni
Eliana Fairuz Afifah
Nandito Damarjati
Yuniarti Mega Ayu
Dyah Ajeng Febyanti

KULIAH

65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000

60.000

65.000
65.000
63.750
65.000
61.820
65.000
65.000
63.750
65.000

63.030

65.000
65.000
65.000
62.500
65.000

65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
60.000
60.610

65.000

65.000
65.000
65.000

65.000

65.000
65.000
55.000
65.000
65.000
65.000

61.250
64.240
65.000
57.500
74.550

65.000

65.000
61.820
65.000
57.500
65.000
65.000

PENUGASAN

88.750
89.168
87.918
88.543
83.015

80.933

87.500
75.615
80.833
83.850
83.988
84.445
87.500
79.793
88.750

87.500

84.058
84.198
85.833
86.073
88.750

88.333
86.488
82.600
86.250
85.833
86.350

85.448

85.515
87.918
80.100

84.088

87.083
82.918
82.350
80.893
83.750
87.738

86.725
88.750
86.250
87.083
90.000

87.500

84.823
85.418
88.333
79.198
86.668
87.083

PRAKITKUM

87.875
90.010
76.125
96.210
78.030

69.015

88.195
62.980
62.630
82.070
93.855
83.835
74.785
71.900
77.350

79.545

85.045
88.195
88.885
72.760
70.940

81.310
83.330
60.470
78.785
82.050
66.130

69.190

57.325
85.355
74.570

75.255

65.660
69.445
72.435
73.735
84.345
79.040

74.495
84.345
69.190
63.940
86.110

69.445

79.275
89.140
72.220
72.275
86.375
85.355

TUTORIAL

82.670
82.813
86.455
81.451
80.107

78.711

86.522
79.902
81.121
86.241
80.149
76.354
77.675
84.906
76.272

77.679

82.442
86.514
86.541
65.853
86.407

88.951
76.111
86.166
84.251
85.130
82.669

85.032

85.214
82.438
81.138

70.071

86.228
82.492
79.844
86.255
83.981
83.696

85.134
82.397
82.651
84.951
85.138

79.786

64.974
85.401
88.969
53.986
82.723
86.487

Nilai
Akhir

77.252
77.762
75.956
78.531
73.941

69.510

78.346
70.128
70.445
76.671
75.944
74.118
73.012
73.332
73.226

73.176

76.148
78.013
78.323
67.914
74.986

77.780
74.148
72.205
75.658
74.532
70.906

73.892

71.581
76.596
73.266

70.482

73.709
72.929
68.675
74.715
76.439
75.692

73.612
76.161
73.258
69.981
81.584

72.577

69.829
76.718
75.968
61.573
76.759
77.727

Nilai
Huruf
Natural
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83

84
85

86

87
88

89

90
91
92
93
94
95

96
97
98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

NIM

20220350055
20220350056
20220350057
20220350058
20220350060
20220350061
20220350062
20220350063
20220350065
20220350066
20220350067
20220350068
20220350069

20220350070
20220350071
20220350072

20220350073
20220350074
20220350075
20220350076
20220350077
20220350078
20220350079
20220350081
20220350082
20220350083
20220350084
20220350086
20220350087
20220350088
20220350089
20220350090

20220350091

20220350092
20220350093

20220350094

20220350095
20220350096

20220350097

20220350099
20220350100
20220350101
20220350103
20220350104
20220350105

20220350106
20220350107
20220350108

20220350109
20220350110
20220350111
20220350113
20220350114
20220350115
20220350116
20220350117
20220350119
20220350120
20220350121

NAMA

Silvia Arissa Ramadaniar
Marliana Juwita Sari
Febby Dita Amanda
Salma Khairunnisa
Hana Lathifah

Adelia Zenia Putri
Nayla Allesia Hertriana
Nabila Novta Zhafirah
Ivana Anataya

Anggun Prima Jannata
Anisa Cahyani

Dhea Fita Alfiani

Moh. Arif. Sp

Rafilah Az-zahra
Simanungkalit

Helena Martin

Muhammad Naufal
Mafazi

Yusnida Arliningsih
Fitri Noviyanti
Dwiana Ferda Oktavia
Dea Ayu Wulandari
Amanda Mutiarah
Putri Fadia Rifa'i
Windi Putri Kinanti
Desvia Zahrotul Auliya
Kartika Nayla Anggraini
Nisrina Anggraeni
Fubria Amanata

Louh Dinda Rizki Fitri
Kasih Rohimah

Debby Aulya Syafitrih
Qeismawati Rahiimah
Maya Nur Yusabila
Dynaridhea Putri
Cahyanti

Salsa Faatin

Nurul Afriliani

Fathih Aqidhathul Az-
zahra

Dzaki Zaidan Zain
Farhannizan

Dafinka Pridea
Aufashidqi

Febrike Wiranti
Rosela Wati

Nabilla

Aditya Salfin Arsyadana
Vionita Nurwulandari
Sinta Purwandari
Ghaida Rahmani Putri
Abidin

Adinda Oktavia
Ardhia Regita
Gilbayesiva

Salkha Mahardika
Natasya Amelia
Fiorela Benbella

Cindy Erlina Agustin
Rishma Amalia Fitriani
Nadiyah Nur Atikah
Miranda

Fahrul Gunawan
Tasya Pamelia Afrileony
Nova Andina
Syarifatul Hidayah

KULIAH

65.000
65.000
64.850
65.000
58.750
57.500
65.000
65.000
65.000
64.850
65.000
65.000
58.750

65.000
65.000
52.500

31.520
65.000
65.000
62.500
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
58.750
65.000
65.000
65.000

53.750

63.750
65.000

65.000

65.000
65.000

65.000

62.500
65.000
58.750
64.240
60.000
65.000

65.000
65.000
61.820

65.000
65.000
65.000
69.700
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
61.250
65.000
61.820

PENUGASAN

87.500
87.083
87.323
88.333
83.600
86.668
85.000
88.750
88.750
87.918
87.560
86.668
87.083

82.918
88.750
82.143

71.330
85.208
83.333
78.403
87.918
88.195
86.250
88.333
87.918
87.500
79.168
83.610
63.750
82.390
83.195
67.083

83.433

65.833
85.475

84.823

61.458
82.600

86.528

85.833
86.875
87.738
87.083
82.350
89.168

86.488
84.265
88.750

85.418
82.530
85.655
86.668
87.500
85.833
85.833
87.083
83.750
86.488
89.583

PRAKITKUM

93.180
78.535
71.420
66.990
73.345
82.070
88.130
84.455
92.520
94.190
91.415
65.910
68.435

75.250
92.410
86.855

55.305
94.230
80.820
64.425
92.170
85.355
76.125
75.250
86.485
73.990
72.380
83.330
86.755
58.550
74.495
77.830

69.980

86.485
75.255

80.555

84.935
75.505

88.085

78.535
67.675
75.255
75.000
79.165
85.045

83.330
69.495
76.515

84.345
66.160
73.825
98.075
77.520
62.500
84.845
76.390
78.685
84.845
87.930

TUTORIAL

82.607
83.897
80.224
78.643
82.366
82.816
87.483
83.902
83.687
86.336
81.339
81.388
87.861

88.683
77.719
78.783

67.508
87.889
81.192
82.366
87.643
81.573
70.996
85.077
82.661
83.964
85.156
86.429
81.237
83.822
81.299
79.206

82.603

84.996
81.361

77.438

62.572
67.206

87.374

77.549
86.401
85.134
87.504
83.706
81.419

60.666
87.460
82.541

85.028
80.214
89.009
82.384
80.173
79.951
78.836
80.076
77.446
77.330
84.188

Nilai
Akhir

78.169
75.586
73.022
71.823
71.241
72.927
78.370
76.937
78.486
79.472
77.442
72.266
72.254

75.946
76.673
70.220

51.056
79.734
74.854
70.437
79.518
76.363
71.151
75.407
76.888
74.736
73.941
76.956
71.599
71.095
73.610
72.037

68.619

74.881
74.008

73.826

67.905
69.525

78.482

72.556
74.144
72.865
75.654
73.182
76.353

69.516
74.565
73.669

76.921
71.548
76.035
80.877
74.305
71.068
75.205
74.010
71.848
74.818
76.529

Nilai
Huruf
Natural
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110

111
112

113

114

115

116

117
118
119
120

121

122
123
124
125
126

127
128

NIM

20220350122

20220350123
20220350124

20220350125

20220350126

20220350127

20220350128

20220350129
20220350130
20220350131
20220350133

20220350134

20220350135
20220350136
20220350137
20220350138
20220350139

20220350142
20220350143

NAMA

Salsabiila Devita
Mabharani

Aurellia Salma Yan Putri
Dhia Melinda Najla
Azkia Najwa Aulia
Gunawan

Nida Qonia Miftachul
Chusna

Hujjatunnisaa Fikriyyah
Quraani

Nadia Diwanti Suka
Wati

Zsa Zsa Qonita Ardisa
Iffatur Rifqiyah

Aliya Rahmah

Anisa Chusnayati
Satriyo Gigih Ongko
Putra

Tsaniya Najwa Salsabilla
Anisa Berliana Putri
Agqillah Nabil Naufaldy
Camelia Fitra Khairani
Riyanti Raf'al Dini
Najja Kharisma
Intifahdah

Dina Lorena

KULIAH

65.000

65.000
62.500

57.500

65.000

65.000

65.000

65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000

56.250

55.000
65.000
61.820
61.250
65.000

28.750
65.000

PENUGASAN

88.750

84.860
83.958

86.250

87.083

86.250

85.418

84.235
86.250
85.418
86.668

79.850

83.988
89.168
88.750
88.750
88.750

77.243
85.418

PRAKTITKUM

73.345

80.450
74.495

71.970

81.310

92.895

84.935

84.455
88.130
85.605
59.090

74.465

67.930
77.020
92.675
33.335
95.295

41.665
78.285

TUTORIAL

77.205

86.294
80.032

73.719

81.246

72.335

82.299

76.459
81.206
82.599
81.196

78.844

87.447
78.916
85.254
80.108
76.013

65.741
77.821

Nilai
Akhir
72.708

76.463
72.305

68.135

75.345

74.907

76.220

74.254
76.614
76.444
70.845

69.031

70.220
73.997
77.714
64.076
76.738

47.280
73.546

Nilai
Huruf
Natural
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